
Close on Sunday
Opened on request

Information at the reception

« We prefer to have a product temporary out of stock,
rather than choosing a lower quality »

LUNCH 12H00 I 13H45 

DINNER 19H00 I 21H15 

OPENING HOURS

15% Service including



HOUSE APERITIF

APEROL SPRITZ

AMÉRICANO

FRUIT JUICE COKTAIL – WITHOUT ALCOHOL

For a good
Start...

ORANGE JUICE

APPLE JUICE

APRICOT JUICE

TOMATO JUICE

3,60 €

3,60 €

3,60 €

3,60 €

PERRIER

½ CAROLA BLEUE - STILL

½ CAROLA VERTE - LIGHTLY SPARKLING

½ CAROLA ROUGE – SPARKLING

CAROLA BLEUE LITRE - STILL

CAROLA ROUGE LITRE - SPARKLING

3,60 €

3,60 €

3,60 €

3,60 €

5,00 €

5,00 €

8,00 €

9,00 €

9,00 €

4,50 €

COCA

COCA ZÉRO

ORANGINA, FANTA

SCHWEPPES,SCHWEPPES AGRUM

LIMONADE

FUZE TEA

BITTER SAN PELLEGRINO

3,60 €

3,60 €

3,60 €

3,60 €

3,60 €

3,60 €

3,60 €

SOFTS

FRUIT

WATE

COCKTAILS

JUICE

R



8,50  €

5,50  €

6,00  €

7,50  €

5,50  €

6,00  €

6,50  €

7,00  €

CHAMPAGNE GLASS
CREMANT GLASS

LATE HARVEST
ALSATIAN MUSCAT
PETIT MANSENG

WHITE WINE « KIR »
CHERRY - BLACKCURRANT – RASPBERRY – STRAWBERRY –

BLUEBERRY

PASTIS  /  RICARD  /  PERNOD
SUZE
MARTINI BLANC  /  ROUGE  /  DRY
CAMPARI

GIN HENDRICK’S
GIN TONIC
J&B SCOTCH 
GLENFIDDICH 12 YEARS
CHIVAS RÉGAL 12 YEARS
BOURBON FOUR ROSES
JACK DANIELS
ABERLOUR 10 YEARS
MEYER‘S – ALSATIAN WHISKY

PORTO RED / WHITE

11,00  €

8,00  €

8,00  €

6,00  €

6,00  €

5,00  €

5,00  €

6,50  €

6,50  €

6,50  €

9,50  €

11,50  €

9,50  €

11,50  €

11,50  €

11,50  €

11,50  €

11,50  €

11,50  €

6,50  €

WINE BY E SGLA 12,5cl

RED

WHITE

APERITIFS

TH S

CHOREY LES BEAUNE, Domaine Tollot-Beaut, Bourgogne 2014
PINOT NOIR, Domaine Becht, Alsace 2016
MERLOT, Domaine Rotschild, Languedoc 2016
“COLUMELLE”, Domaine Richeaume, Provence 2012 

PINOT BLANC « EXPRESSION » , Domaine Wantz, Alsace
MACON-DAVAYE, Domaine de la Croix Senaillet, Bourgogne 2015
VIN SEC DE CHÂTEAU COUTET, Bordeaux 2015
SAINT-JOSEPH, Domaine Montez, Rhône 2016

BEER STORIG - 0,25L

BEER STORIG - 0,50L

BEER « DIANA » - 0,25L

BEER « DIANA » - 0,50L

PICON 
SHANDY / MONACO

BOTTLED BEERS :
Fischer
Kronenbourg (no alcohol)

4,00  €

8,00  €

4,00  €

8,00  €

6,00  €

4,00  €

4,00  €

3,50  €

B ERSE



30 €

25 €

Veal Escalope
with Fries or Pasta

2 Scoops of Ice Cream

Rilletes of sardines with herbs and ricotta
Garlic Croutons

Florentine style sheet let with park ham
Mixture of  young shoots

Sea bass fillet grilled, Virgin sauce
Creamy polenta with olives

Duck filet with sangria sauce
Braised endive

Three Cheeses of our Regions

Rice pudding with dried fruit
Raspberry sauce

TRADITION 
AND MODERNITY

Starter + Main Dish + Dessert
Starter + Main Dish  //  Main Course + Dessert

Or

Or

Or

Menu 
Little Tummies

12 €

STARTERS

MAIN DISHES

CHEESE or DESSERT



Cabbage salad with crispy 
Shrimp tempura

Salmon Tataki “ red label “ with green lemon 
And grilled sesame

Red Curry squash Soup, with chestnut
Ravioli of mushroom

Terrine of Duck Foie Gras
Fruit Chutney and Country Bread

One starter from the menu « Tradition & Modernity »

25 €Ballotin of Pike-Perch cooked the Matelotte
Knepfle with Cottage Cheese

Cod filet “ à la plancha “ , herbal emulsion
And parsnip mousseline

Fish from the menu « Tradition & Modernity »

Veal medallions with its juice 
And Anna apple

Black Angus steak/entrecote with Bearnaise sauce
And French fries

Meat from the menu « Tradition & Modernity »

Traditional Sauerkraut

Chicken breast burger with red onions and guacamole

Linguini pasta with shrimps, green Curry, seasonable vegies

26 €

24 €

19 €

26 €

19 €

9 €

17 €

9 €

16 €

12 €

19 €

20 €

18 €

Country of Origin : Beef : Argentina / Veal : Holland / Duckling and Poultry : France 

AUT ENTH ICS

ST RA TERS

M IA N DISHES



Damson plum
Crumble with cinnamon

Seasonal fruits tart with frangipane cream
And coulis of spices

Dark chocolate mousse, suzette crepe with orange
And crispy cracker

Coffee or Tea with four Sweeties

Pie of the Day

Dessert from the menu « Tradition & Modernity »

Cheese Platter with 4 Cheeses 9 €

9 €

9 €

9 €

11 €

7 €

8 €

Maybe a 
Sweet Treat …

DESSERTS

CHEESE



LOCAL BRANDIES
(Marc de Gewurztraminer, Marc de Muscat,   
Marc de Pinot Noir, Raspberry, Pear Williams 
Kirsch, Mirabelle, Vieille Prune, Questsch, 
Elderberry, Cranberry, Apricot) 

VIELLE PRUNE 

MARC DE BOURGOGNE DUJAC

CALVADOS DU PÈRE LAIZE

COGNAC RÉSERVE
COGNAC SÉLECTION

BAS ARMAGNAC, DOMAINE SAOUBIS
ARMAGNAC 1995 DOMAINE SAOUBIS
ARMAGNAC 

BAS ARMAGNAC DARROZE
-1997
-1998
-2002

GRAND MARNIER
COINTREAU
CHARTREUSE VERTE  I  JAUNE
FERNET BRANCA
AMARETTO
BAILEYS
GET 27  l  GET 31
ELIXIR DE HOUBLON

RHUM DON PAPA
RHUM ST-JAMES CUVEE « 1765 »
RHUM BLANC BACARDI

9,00  €

9,00  €

12,00  €

9,00  €

9,00  €

9,00  €

9,00  €

9,00  €

9,00  €

14,00 €

14,00 €

12,00 €

9,00  €

9,00  €

9,00  €

9,00  €

9,00  €

9,00  €

9,00  €

9,00  €

9,00  €

9,00  €

6,00  €

COFFEE OR DECAFFEINATED  
LONG COFFEE
HOT CHOCOLATE
CAPPUCCINO
LATTE MACHIATTO
IRISH COFFEE
ELIXIR COFFEE (Beer-Brandy)

TEA OR HERBAL TEA

3,00  €

3,50  €

3,50  €

3,50  €

3,50  €

10,00  €

10,00  €

3,50  €

DIGESTIVE

H TO
DRINKS

For a 
beautiful Ending…

S


